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2019 5A OSSAA State Championship

Cross Country Meet

- 11/2/2019 Edmond Santa Fe11/2/2019

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 1 GIRLS  5K  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

1 BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 25 1-3-5-6-10 21-31 1:39:15 1:0819:51.023:58.20

2 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 107 7-20-23-28-29 36-37 1:45:40 1:2121:07.974:13.59

3 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 112 12-17-18-27-38 50-80 1:45:48 1:2221:09.684:13.93

4 COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 119 8-19-25-33-34 48-55 1:46:10 1:1621:14.014:14.80

5 GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 123 4-9-30-39-41 70-71 1:45:29 2:1821:05.844:13.16

6 CARL ALBERT HIGH SCH 164 14-32-35-40-43 59-77 1:47:52 1:3421:34.404:18.88

7 NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL 168 11-13-42-46-56 63-84 1:48:07 2:2721:37.324:19.46

8 GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 209 24-26-45-54-60 67-82 1:50:56 1:3722:11.274:26.25

9 TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 257 16-47-53-69-72 78-85 1:52:54 2:2822:34.824:30.96

10 PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 258 15-51-58-66-68 75-86 1:52:50 2:1722:33.944:30.78

11 SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 284 44-52-61-62-65 83-91 1:54:05 5522:49.054:33.81

12 CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 294 2-49-74-81-88 90-93 1:53:37 4:5222:43.464:32.69

13 ELGIN HIGH SCHOOL 341 22-57-79-89-94 1:57:52 4:2023:34.344:42.86

14 DURANT HIGH SCHOOL 392 64-73-76-87-92 95-96 1:59:24 2:0323:52.814:46.56

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

568 Ella Eureste BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 19:15.6611 101 3:51.13

611 Laynie Nichols CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 19:25.2412 122 3:53.04

570 Abigail Hills BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 19:33.2723 113 3:54.65

672 Mercy Dement GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 19:42.9914 124 3:56.59

567 Sara Crosley BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 19:59.9235 125 3:59.98

565 Katherine Bishop BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 20:02.0646 106 4:00.41

580 Olivia Fosbenner BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 20:08.7317 97 4:01.74

632 Brelee Burcham COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 20:20.0718 98 4:04.01

677 Tori Wells GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 20:21.4029 129 4:04.28

566 Alexandra Borovich BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 20:24.21510 1010 4:04.84

712 Leah Hickok NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL 20:26.21111 911 4:05.24

724 Jillian Crawford PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 20:26.76112 912 4:05.35

711 Autumn Hickok NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL 20:27.17213 913 4:05.43

702 Ayden Kearney MT ST MARY HIGH SCHO 20:29.621914 4:05.92

593 Elizabeth Allen CARL ALBERT HIGH SCH 20:32.95114 1115 4:06.59

735 Madison Bradshaw PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 20:54.18115 1216 4:10.83

758 Lily Couch TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 20:55.34116 1017 4:11.06

721 Aubrey Bray PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 20:57.12217 1018 4:11.42

722 Rachel Caldwell PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 21:06.57318 919 4:13.31

556 Cayden Beckner ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 21:08.5811120 4:13.71

631 Macey Brooks COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 21:10.49219 921 4:14.09

584 Caroline Russell BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 21:13.97220 1222 4:14.79

569 Addison Gehring BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 21:14.88621 1023 4:14.97

662 Megan Pratt ELGIN HIGH SCHOOL 21:15.73122 1224 4:15.14

585 Torie Whitbeck BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 21:17.56323 925 4:15.51

691 Lidya Sium GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 21:22.13124 1026 4:16.42

635 Hailey Secrest COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 21:26.09325 1127 4:17.21

688 Perla Estrada GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 21:27.04226 1228 4:17.40

621 Florencia Cabrera CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 21:28.3411029 4:17.66
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720 Macie Brannum PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 21:28.83427 1030 4:17.76

583 Maria Raglow BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 21:29.10428 931 4:17.82

582 Hattie Luke BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 21:30.50529 932 4:18.10

774 Natalie HernandezTrejo WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH 21:31.9611033 4:18.39

673 Alessandra Isella GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 21:32.50330 1234 4:18.50

571 Keira Ley BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 21:34.10731 1035 4:18.82

669 Rory Geer GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 21:34.9111136 4:18.98

594 Mckenna Barnard CARL ALBERT HIGH SCH 21:35.31232 937 4:19.06

634 Anna Patterson COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 21:36.44433 938 4:19.28

637 Lilyan Winter COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 21:36.99534 939 4:19.39

597 Hailee Plouff CARL ALBERT HIGH SCH 21:37.91335 940 4:19.58

581 Katherine Hill BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 21:41.19636 1241 4:20.23

775 Itcel Duran WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 21:46.721942 4:21.34

579 Kaitlyn Bishop BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 21:47.78737 1143 4:21.55

726 Naia Shepherd PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 21:49.14538 1044 4:21.82

674 Kaitlyn Leaty GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 21:51.23439 1045 4:22.24

623 Sarah Bell COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 21:55.9311146 4:23.18

599 Riley Schoelen CARL ALBERT HIGH SCH 21:58.55440 1147 4:23.71

701 Taylor Kelley MCALESTER HIGH SCHOO 21:59.4711048 4:23.89

671 Abigail Brown GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 22:01.08541 1149 4:24.21

713 Rylee Roberts NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL 22:02.85342 1250 4:24.57

667 Ariah Brese GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 22:04.0511251 4:24.81

596 Kayla Hardy CARL ALBERT HIGH SCH 22:07.30543 1152 4:25.46

743 Cecilia Castillo SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 22:11.32144 1153 4:26.26

557 Beth Garrison ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 22:12.7321254 4:26.54

689 Tempe Oakes GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 22:15.82345 1255 4:27.16

699 Cayla Hoch LAWTON EISENHOWER HI 22:16.5011056 4:27.30

716 Ciera Wright NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL 22:17.07446 1157 4:27.41

776 Michelle Salazar WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 22:25.6221258 4:29.12

762 Salendia Melo TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 22:27.77247 959 4:29.55

633 Ryleigh Hale COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 22:30.61648 1160 4:30.12

608 Kate Bustamante CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 22:32.26249 1161 4:30.45

723 Sydnie Cox PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 22:34.92650 962 4:30.98

736 Arauna Daily PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 22:37.76251 1063 4:31.55

746 Jackie Rivera SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 22:39.74252 1064 4:31.94

771 Devyn Doakes THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 22:41.8411065 4:32.36

759 Rachel Geasland TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 22:49.52353 1266 4:33.90

690 Eidy Ochoa GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 22:51.44454 1067 4:34.28

636 Angel Whisman COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 22:52.59755 1068 4:34.51

717 Jade Wright NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL 22:53.33556 1169 4:34.66

703 Sarah Scanlon MT ST MARY HIGH SCHO 22:53.6921070 4:34.73

663 Delaney York ELGIN HIGH SCHOOL 22:55.31257 1171 4:35.06

734 Ebbony Alvarez PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 22:58.43358 1172 4:35.68

598 Kaley Plouff CARL ALBERT HIGH SCH 22:59.12659 973 4:35.82

685 Briana Alvarez GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 22:59.93560 974 4:35.98

745 Valeria Jimenez SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 23:02.74361 1075 4:36.54

742 Leslie Bejarsolis SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 23:04.60462 1276 4:36.92

714 Shannon Walters NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL 23:05.06663 977 4:37.01

646 Carlie Cordell DURANT HIGH SCHOOL 23:05.45164 1278 4:37.09
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744 Liliana Guevara SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 23:06.85565 1179 4:37.37

739 Courtney Reed PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 23:07.79466 1080 4:37.55

687 Tatum Curtis GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 23:09.90667 981 4:37.98

740 Havannah Stites PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 23:11.58568 1282 4:38.31

761 Emma Maxwell TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 23:17.19469 983 4:39.43

676 Sierra Warner GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 23:20.30670 1284 4:40.06

675 Josie Throckmorton GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 23:23.81771 1085 4:40.76

757 Neida Aguilar TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 23:24.29572 1186 4:40.85

651 Madilyn Rhynes DURANT HIGH SCHOOL 23:25.33273 1287 4:41.06

612 Carolina Stokes CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 23:36.22374 1188 4:43.24

738 Destiny Peach PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 23:38.25675 1289 4:43.65

648 Mercedes Gray DURANT HIGH SCHOOL 23:38.85376 1090 4:43.77

595 Madison Barron CARL ALBERT HIGH SCH 23:40.60777 1291 4:44.12

763 Charlsie Whittmore TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 23:41.72678 1192 4:44.34

661 Kendyl Marrero ELGIN HIGH SCHOOL 23:43.99379 993 4:44.79

725 Lexi Meier PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 23:45.68780 1094 4:45.13

610 Erin Kuykendall CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 23:46.17481 1195 4:45.23

686 Faith Cruz GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 23:47.26782 996 4:45.45

748 Rosa Vega SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 23:56.16683 1097 4:47.23

715 Madison Whitman NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL 23:58.87784 1098 4:47.77

760 Nayely Gonzalez TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 23:59.86785 999 4:47.97

737 Leeann Ford PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 24:03.82786 11100 4:48.76

652 Kaitlyn Ribera DURANT HIGH SCHOOL 24:05.52487 9101 4:49.10

609 Ainsley Hendrickson CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 24:17.44588 11102 4:51.48

660 Aubrey Mace ELGIN HIGH SCHOOL 24:20.88489 9103 4:52.17

607 Hailey Burden CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 24:45.28690 10104 4:57.05

747 Ericsa Torres SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 24:57.93791 11105 4:59.58

649 Ana Orozco DURANT HIGH SCHOOL 25:08.94592 9106 5:01.78

613 Emily Wofford CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 25:25.09793 10107 5:05.01

664 Kenley York ELGIN HIGH SCHOOL 25:35.80594 9108 5:07.16

647 Cora Gordon DURANT HIGH SCHOOL 26:29.26695 11109 5:17.85

650 Mallory Reed DURANT HIGH SCHOOL 27:32.73796 9110 5:30.54
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PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

1 GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 61 2-9-10-19-21 47-61 1:24:20 1:0716:52.074:26.25

2 PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 91 6-8-14-25-38 41-67 1:25:30 1:0017:05.904:13.93

3 BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 105 12-15-16-28-34 37-54 1:26:05 3917:12.933:58.20

4 GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 115 3-13-27-29-43 62-76 1:26:12 1:2217:14.364:13.16

5 MT ST MARY HIGH SCHO 134 5-20-33-36-40 60-89 1:26:56 1:1117:23.193:28.63

6 TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 136 18-22-30-31-35 58-64 1:27:07 3217:25.374:30.96

7 SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 202 1-45-48-52-56 72-73 1:27:44 2:2017:32.884:33.81

8 ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 221 24-32-39-57-69 85-94 1:29:10 1:0617:49.943:33.98

9 CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 224 4-26-46-66-82 87-95 1:28:60 2:1917:47.924:32.69

10 DURANT HIGH SCHOOL 235 7-17-59-74-78 88-90 1:29:16 1:5617:51.154:46.56

11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 269 23-50-63-65-68 80-86 1:30:20 1:0518:04.014:13.59

12 COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 276 11-51-53-70-91 92-93 1:31:03 2:3718:12.673:38.53

13 CARL ALBERT HIGH SCH 331 49-55-71-75-81 83-84 1:31:55 4818:23.094:18.88

14 DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL 338 42-44-77-79-96 97-98 1:33:06 2:0518:37.163:43.43

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

750 Christian Arenivar SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 15:45.0411 121 3:09.00

697 Dereje Himbago GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 16:09.0812 112 3:13.81

684 Trevor Sallee GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 16:29.2913 123 3:17.85

619 Jack Vincent CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 16:30.0214 124 3:18.00

710 Jackson Salsman MT ST MARY HIGH SCHO 16:36.4515 105 3:19.29

666 Gage Mcelhaney ELGIN HIGH SCHOOL 16:40.471116 3:20.09

733 Fares Maarouf PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 16:42.4616 117 3:20.49

659 Brycen Ward DURANT HIGH SCHOOL 16:44.1417 98 3:20.82

732 Beckam Hartis PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 16:44.3728 119 3:20.87

695 Mulu Gebresilase GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 16:46.4429 1010 3:21.28

693 Brett Fields GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 16:55.26310 1111 3:23.05

624 Matthew Budnik COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 16:57.32111 1212 3:23.46

573 Kent Borovich BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 16:57.66112 1113 3:23.53

678 Mason Barney GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 16:58.18213 1114 3:23.63

727 Tanner Bailey PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 16:58.84314 1015 3:23.76

572 Jimmy Blesi BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 16:59.50215 1116 3:23.90

578 Brady Voss BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 17:06.68316 1217 3:25.33

658 Dawson Reed DURANT HIGH SCHOOL 17:07.40217 1118 3:25.48

768 Jack Mckee TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 17:08.40118 1019 3:25.68

698 Isaac Olivas GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 17:13.23419 1220 3:26.64

706 Jake Hunsucker MT ST MARY HIGH SCHO 17:15.12220 1021 3:27.02

694 Henok Gebrekristos GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 17:16.38521 1222 3:27.27

769 Brady Perez TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 17:16.66222 1223 3:27.33

586 Luke Chansolme BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 17:18.78123 1124 3:27.75

562 Justin Ortiz ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 17:19.46124 1025 3:27.89

730 Jacob Brightwell PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 17:20.90425 1226 3:28.18

615 Tyler Douthitt CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 17:21.55226 1127 3:28.31

683 Grant Mayer GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 17:23.48327 1028 3:28.69

577 Anthony Tittjung BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 17:23.96428 1029 3:28.79
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700 Quincy Mccellan LAWTON MACARTHUR HIG 17:27.0611130 3:29.41

679 Jd Coonfield GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 17:28.86429 1231 3:29.77

764 Eddie Barnes TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 17:30.10330 1132 3:30.02

765 Eric Burns TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 17:30.37431 1033 3:30.07

777 Luis Ponce Juarez WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 17:30.8911134 3:30.17

563 Calvin  Wagoner ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 17:32.32232 1235 3:30.46

705 John Cervantes MT ST MARY HIGH SCHO 17:34.75333 1036 3:30.95

574 Grant Calvert BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 17:36.86534 1137 3:31.37

772  Aidan   Aston THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 17:37.6211138 3:31.52

756 Kyle Henry SHAWNEE HIGH SCHOOL 17:40.3411239 3:32.06

766 Ahmik Davis TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 17:41.32535 1140 3:32.26

704 Eli Cervantes MT ST MARY HIGH SCHO 17:41.72436 941 3:32.34

670 Jackson Kernan GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 17:42.071942 3:32.41

575 Joseph Srour BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 17:42.54637 1143 3:32.50

731 Reese Fricke PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 17:42.95538 944 3:32.59

558 Macel  Canterbury ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 17:44.21339 1245 3:32.84

645 Travis Meadows DUNCAN HIGH SCHOOL 17:44.4511246 3:32.89

709 Chris Rodarte MT ST MARY HIGH SCHO 17:47.94540 1047 3:33.58

729 Garrett Bickley PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 17:50.57641 1248 3:34.11

641 Lamon Miles DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL 17:51.17142 1149 3:34.23

682 Loren Husky GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 17:51.99543 1250 3:34.39

640 Gordon Cordero DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL 17:53.18244 1151 3:34.63

754 Fabian Quiroz SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 17:53.43245 1252 3:34.68

616 Michael Mcmorris CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 17:55.74346 1253 3:35.14

692 Binyam Achisew GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 17:56.41647 1254 3:35.28

752 Andres Luz SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 17:57.75348 1255 3:35.55

602 Jacob Larson CARL ALBERT HIGH SCH 17:58.96149 1256 3:35.79

591 Will Leonard BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 17:59.84250 957 3:35.96

626 Lane Hutchens COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 18:00.66251 1158 3:36.13

665 Alan Lares ELGIN HIGH SCHOOL 18:01.382959 3:36.27

755 Roberto Soliz SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 18:02.73452 1060 3:36.54

629 Aaron Shiever COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 18:03.02353 1061 3:36.60

576 John Mark Steichen BISHOP KELLEY HIGH S 18:04.35754 1162 3:36.87

600 Sebastian Bly CARL ALBERT HIGH SCH 18:04.80255 1163 3:36.96

753 Jesus Orquiz SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 18:05.45556 1164 3:37.09

559 Taeve Elliott ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 18:07.67457 1165 3:37.53

622 Ej Pope CLASSEN SAS HIGH SCH 18:07.8811166 3:37.57

741 David Hazelton PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 18:09.6711267 3:37.93

770 Jerron Sherrill TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 18:11.20658 1168 3:38.24

668 Cade McCall GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL 18:11.651969 3:38.33

655 Isaiah Moore DURANT HIGH SCHOOL 18:12.41359 1070 3:38.48

707 Reed Lindsey MT ST MARY HIGH SCHO 18:12.95660 1071 3:38.59

696 Jhonathan Guerrero GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 18:13.88761 1272 3:38.77

680 Braden Hall GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 18:14.31662 973 3:38.86

590 Gavin Johnston BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 18:15.24363 1174 3:39.04

767 Blaine Jones TAHLEQUAH HIGH SCHOO 18:20.31764 1175 3:40.06

773 Mason King THOMAS EDISON HIGH S 18:21.7621276 3:40.35

588 Tommy Hosty BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 18:22.14465 1277 3:40.42

614 Aiden Boyd CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 18:22.87466 1078 3:40.57

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



11/2/2019

Page 6 of 6

2019 5A OSSAA State Championship

Cross Country Meet

- 11/2/2019 Edmond Santa Fe11/2/2019

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 2 BOYS  5K  Run

728 Gibson Barlow PIEDMONT HIGH SCHOOL 18:23.28767 1279 3:40.65

592 Charlie  Maxwell BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 18:24.08568 1280 3:40.81

560 Michael James ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 18:26.06569 1181 3:41.21

630 Shawn Stopp COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 18:27.89470 1082 3:41.57

605 Will Plouff CARL ALBERT HIGH SCH 18:28.58371 983 3:41.71

749 Jesus AdameSanchez SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 18:29.08672 1284 3:41.81

751 Josue Gonzalez SANTA FE SOUTH HIGH 18:29.38773 1085 3:41.87

719 Brayllen Freeman NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL 18:29.6911086 3:41.93

654 Cory Hicks DURANT HIGH SCHOOL 18:31.22474 1087 3:42.24

601 Karsten Geiger CARL ALBERT HIGH SCH 18:35.16475 1088 3:43.03

681 Jaxon Harden GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 18:39.74776 1089 3:43.94

638 Joshua Bagy DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL 18:40.16377 1290 3:44.03

653 Jessie Barker DURANT HIGH SCHOOL 18:40.62578 1291 3:44.12

643 Elijah Veach DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL 18:45.06479 1192 3:45.01

589 Holden Husbands BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 18:46.44680 1293 3:45.28

718 Josh Brown NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL 18:46.912994 3:45.38

603 Canyon Lindsay CARL ALBERT HIGH SCH 18:47.95581 1195 3:45.59

618 Blake Phillippi CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 18:49.43582 1296 3:45.88

606 Tohmi Prachyl CARL ALBERT HIGH SCH 18:52.77683 1197 3:46.55

604 Caleb Nolen CARL ALBERT HIGH SCH 18:56.15784 1098 3:47.23

564 Jonathan Wathen ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 18:57.73685 1299 3:47.54

587 Dawson Danner BISHOP MCGUINNESS HI 18:59.90786 12100 3:47.98

620 Talon Woody CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 19:09.16687 12101 3:49.83

656 Cordell Palmer DURANT HIGH SCHOOL 19:10.41688 11102 3:50.08

708 Charlie Pendleton MT ST MARY HIGH SCHO 19:12.60789 9103 3:50.52

657 Jon Perkins DURANT HIGH SCHOOL 19:21.09790 9104 3:52.21

627 Riley Jackson COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 19:34.48591 12105 3:54.89

628 Jake Lawson COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 19:38.37692 12106 3:55.67

625 Brody Captain COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 19:52.90793 11107 3:58.58

561 Aiden Kille ALTUS HIGH SCHOOL 19:53.63794 10108 3:58.72

617 Blaine Phillippi CLAREMORE HIGH SCHOO 19:54.88795 12109 3:58.97

639 Aaron Brooks DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL 19:56.24596 11110 3:59.24

642 Michael Simmons DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL 19:59.49697 12111 3:59.89

644 Omari West DEL CITY HIGH SCHOOL 20:14.75798 11112 4:02.95
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